


































Complete Blood Count (CBC) , WHOLE BLOOD EDTA

Hemoglobin (Hb) 9.9 12-15 g/dL Spectrophotometry 

Red Blood Cell (RBC) Count 4.59 3.8-4.8 Million/cu.mm Impedance

Packed Cell Volume (PCV) / Hematocrit 30.1 36-46 % Calculated

Mean Corpuscular Volume (MCV) 65.6 83-101 fL Calculated

Mean Corpuscular Hemoglobin (MCH) 21.5 27-32 pg Calculated

Mean Corpuscular Hb Concentration
(MCHC)

32.8 31.5-34.5 g/dL Calculated

Red Cell Distribution Width (RDW) 16.2 11.6-14 % Calculated

Total Leucocyte Count (TLC) 8,030 4000-10000 Cells/cu.mm Impedance

Differential Leucocyte Count (DLC)

Neutrophils 50.0 40-80 % Impedance & FCM

Lymphocytes 40.0 20-40 % Impedance & FCM

Monocytes 6.0 2-10 % Impedance & FCM

Eosinophils 4.0 1-6 % Impedance & FCM

Basophils 0.0 0-2 % Impedance & FCM

Absolute Leucocyte Count

Neutrophils 4,015 2000-7000 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Lymphocytes 3,212 1000-3000 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Monocytes 482 200-1000 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Eosinophils 321 20-500 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Platelet Count 347,000 150000-410000 per cu.mm Impedance

Mean Platelet Volume (MPV) 8.4 7.4-12.0 fL Impedance

 

*** End Of Report ***
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Complete Blood Count (CBC) , WHOLE BLOOD EDTA

Hemoglobin (Hb) 9.7 12-15 g/dL Spectrophotometry 

Red Blood Cell (RBC) Count 4.44 3.8-4.8 Million/cu.mm Impedance

Packed Cell Volume (PCV) / Hematocrit 30.7 36-46 % Calculated

Mean Corpuscular Volume (MCV) 69.3 83-101 fL Calculated

Mean Corpuscular Hemoglobin (MCH) 21.8 27-32 pg Calculated

Mean Corpuscular Hb Concentration
(MCHC)

31.5 31.5-34.5 g/dL Calculated

Red Cell Distribution Width (RDW) 15.8 11.6-14 % Calculated

Total Leucocyte Count (TLC) 7,210 4000-10000 Cells/cu.mm Impedance

Differential Leucocyte Count (DLC)

Neutrophils 51.2 40-80 % Impedance & FCM

Lymphocytes 40.7 20-40 % Impedance & FCM

Monocytes 5.9 2-10 % Impedance & FCM

Eosinophils 1.7 1-6 % Impedance & FCM

Basophils 0.5 0-2 % Impedance & FCM

Absolute Leucocyte Count

Neutrophils 3,692 2000-7000 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Lymphocytes 2,934 1000-3000 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Monocytes 425 200-1000 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Eosinophils 123 20-500 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Basophils 36 0-100 Cells/cu.mm Calculated

Platelet Count 359,000 150000-410000 per cu.mm Impedance

Mean Platelet Volume (MPV) 8.8 7.4-12.0 fL Impedance

Peripheral blood smear examination (PS)

RBC: Microcytic Hypochromia mild to moderate
 
WBC: Within normal limits
 
Platelets: Adequate.
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Impression: suggestive of microcytic anemia.
 
Advise: 1) Sr. Iron profile 2) Kindly Correlate Clinically.
 

 

*** End Of Report ***
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